
EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLAERING 
(Ifelge normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

Nr. af erklaering: DOCIP 1656853 s JUUX 
Navn og adresse pa Duux BV 
fabrikanten eller dennes Veghelsedijk 2f 
bemyndigede 5406 TE Uden 
repreesentant: Netherlands 

DENNE OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKL/ERING UDSTEDES PA ANSVAR: 

Navn og adresse pa Duux BV 
fabrikanten: Veghelsedijk 2f 

5406 TE Uden 
Netherlands 

Identifikation af Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 
produktet: DXCF10 

Se bilag A for en liste over alle produkter, der er 

omfattet af denne erklzering 

GENSTANDEN FOR ERKLAERINGEN, SOM BESKREVET OVENFOR, ER | OVERENSSTEMMELSE MED: 

EF- Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

harmoniseringslovgivning: [OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 

Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 
L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 

22.05.2014] 

Harmoniserede Safety of electrical equipment 
standarder: EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + 

A14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 
EN 62233:2008 
EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 
EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 

Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 

EN 50564:2011 
EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + A11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Yderligere oplysninger: - 
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UNDERSKREVET FOR OG PA VEGNE AF: 

Sted og dato: 

  

Underskrift: 

Navn, stilling: Mark Angenent 
CEO 

Firmaets navn: Duux BV 
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EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLAERING 
(Ifelge normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

BILAG A - Liste over produkter 

Fglgende produkter er omfattet af EU-overensstemmelseserkleeringen DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 

DXCF11 

DXCF12 

DXCF13 

DXCF19 

DXCF20 

DXCF53 

DXCF54 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 
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EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING 
(Volgens de norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

No verklaring: DOCIP 1656853 . JUUX 
Naam en adres van de Duux BV 

fabrikant of zijn Veghelsedijk 2f 
gemachtigde: 5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

DEZE CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING WORDT VERSTREKT ONDER VOLLEDIGE VERANTWOORDELIJKHEID VAN: 

Naam en adres van de Duux BV 

fabrikant: Veghelsedijk 2f 
5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

Productidentificatie: Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

DXCF10 
Zie bijlage A voor een lijst van alle producten die 

onder deze verklaring vallen 

HET HIERBOVEN BESCHREVEN VOORWERP IS CONFORM: 

EU- Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

gemeenschapswetgeving: [OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 
L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 
22.05.2014] 

Geharmoniseerde Safety of electrical equipment 
normen: EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + 

Al14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 
EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 

EN 62233:2008 

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 

EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 
EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 
Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 
EN 50564:2011 
EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + A11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Aanvullende informatie: - 
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ONDERTEKEND VOOR EN NAMENS: 

Plaats en datum van Uden, 9 oktobe 
afgifte: Yo 

    Handtekening: 

Naam, functie: Mark Angenent 
CEO 

Naam van het bedrijf: Duux BV 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 5/18



EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING 
(Volgens de norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

Bijlage A - Productlijst 

De volgende producten vallen onder de EU-conformiteitsverklaring DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

DXCF11 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

DXCF12 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

DXCF13 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

DXCF19 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

DXCF20 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

DXCF53 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

DXCF54 Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 
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DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE 
(Selon la norme EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

No DECLARATION : DOCIP 1656853 : 

GUUX 
Nom et adresse du Duux BV 

fabricant ou de son Veghelsedijk 2f 
mandataire: 5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

LA PRESENTE DECLARATION DE CONFORMITE EST ETABLIE SOUS LA SEULE RESPONSABILITE DU: 

Nom et adresse du Duux BV 

fabricant: Veghelsedijk 2f 
5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

Identification du produit: Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 
DXCF10 
Voir l'annexe A pour une liste de tous les produits 
couverts par cette déclaration 

L'OBJET DE LA DECLARATION DECRIT CI-DESSUS EST CONFORME A: 

UE Législation Restriction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

communautaire: [OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 
L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 
22.05.2014] 

Normes harmonisées: Safety of electrical equipment 
EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + 
A14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 
EN 62233:2008 
EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 
EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 
Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 

EN 50564:2011 
EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + A11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Informations - 

supplémentaires: 
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SIGNE PAR ET AU NOM DE: 

Date et lieu 

d'établissement: 

  

Signature: 

Nom, fonction: Mark Angenent 

CEO 

Nom du fabricant: Duux BV 
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DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE 
(Selon la norme EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

Annexe A - liste des produits 

Les produits suivants sont couverts par la déclaration de conformité DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 

DXCF11 

DXCF12 

DXCF13 

DXCF19 

DXCF20 

DXCF53 

DXCF54 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 
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EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG 
(GemaB der Norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

No Erklarung: DOCIP 1656853 ‘ JUUX 
Name und Anschrift des Duux BV 

Herstellers oder seines Veghelsedijk 2f 
Bevollmachtigten: 5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

DIE ALLEINIGE VERANTWORTUNG FUR DIE AUSSTELLUNG DIESER KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG TRAGT: 

Name und Anschrift des Duux BV 

Herstellers: Veghelsedijk 2f 
5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

Produktidentifikation: Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

DXCF10 
Siehe Anhang A fir eine Liste aller Produkte, die 

unter diese Erklarung fallen 

DER OBEN BESCHRIEBENE GEGENSTAND DER ERKLARUNG ERFULLT: 

EU-Gemeinschaftsrecht: Restriction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

[OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 
L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 

22.05.2014] 

Harmonisierte Normen: Safety of electrical equipment 
EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + Al1:2019 + A2:2019 + 
A14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 

EN 62233:2008 
EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 
EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 

Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 
EN 50564:2011 

EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + A11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Zusatzliche - 

Informationen: 
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UNTERZEICHNET FUR UND IM NAMEN VON: 

Ort und Datum der 

  

Ausstellung: 

Unterschrift: 

Name, Funktion: Mark Angenent 

CEO 

Name des Duux BV 

Unternehmens: 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 11/18



EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG 
(GemaB der Norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

Anhang A - Liste der Produkte 

Die folgenden Produkte fallen unter die Konformitatserklarung DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 

DXCF11 

DXCF12 

DXCF13 

DXCF19 

DXCF20 

DXCF53 

DXCF54 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 
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DECLARACION UE DE CONFORMIDAD 
(De acuerdo con la norma EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

No Declaracion: DOCIP 1656853 : 

GUUX 
Nombre y direccién del Duux BV 

fabricante / UE Veghelsedijk 2f 
representante 5406 TE Uden 

autorizado: Netherlands 

LA PRESENTE DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD SE EXPIDE BAJO LA EXCLUSIVA RESPONSABILIDAD DE: 

Nombre y direccién del Duux BV 

fabricante: Veghelsedijk 2f 
5406 TE Uden 
Netherlands 

Identificacién del Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 
producto: DXCF10 

Ver el anexo A para una lista de todos los productos 
cubiertos por esta declaracién 

EL PRODUCTO DE LA DECLARACION DESCRITA ANTERIORMENTE ES CONFORME CON: 

UE legislacién Restriction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

comunitaria: [OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 
L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 

22.05.2014] 

Normas armonizadas: Safety of electrical equipment 
EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + 
A14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 
EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 

EN 62233:2008 
EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 
EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 
Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 

EN 50564:2011 
EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + Al11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Informacién - 
complementaria: 
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FIRMADO POR Y EN NOMBRE DE: 

Lugar y fecha de p de 2023 
expedicidn: 

  

    

Firma: 

Nombre, cargo: eri Angenent 
CEO 

Nombre de la empresa: Duux BV 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 14/18



DECLARACION UE DE CONFORMIDAD 
(De acuerdo con la norma EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

EI anexo A - lista de productos 

Los siguientes productos estan cubiertos por Declaracié6n UE de Conformidad DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 

DXCF11 

DXCF12 

DXCF13 

DXCF19 

DXCF20 

DXCF53 

DXCF54 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 15/18



EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE 
(Enligt normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

Nr deklaration: DOCIP 1656853 . 

JUUX 
Namn pa och adress till Duux BV 
tillverkaren eller dennes Veghelsedijk 2f 
representant: 5406 TE Uden 

Netherlands 

DENNA FORSAKAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE UTFARDAS EGET ANSVAR: 

Namn pa och adress till Duux BV 
tillverkaren: Veghelsedijk 2f 

5406 TE Uden 
Netherlands 

Identifiera produkten: Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

DXCF10 
Se bilaga A for en forteckning Over alla produkter 

som omfattas av denna deklaration 

FOREMALET FOR FORSAKAN OVAN OVERENSSTAMMER MED: 

EG relevanta Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

harmoniserade [OJEU L174/88-110, 01.07.2011] 

gemenskapslagstiftningen: Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU 

L285/10-35, 31.10.2009] 
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 
22.05.2014] 

Harmoniserade Safety of electrical equipment 
standarder: EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + 

A14:2019 + A15:2021 
EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 

Radio equipment 

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 
EN 62233:2008 
EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008 
EN 62479:2010 

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 
EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2 
EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 
EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020 + EN IEC 55014-1:2021 
EN 55014-2:2015 + EN IEC 55014-2:2021 + EN 55014-2:1997 + AC:1997 + 
A1:2001 + A2:2008 

Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

Ecodesign, Energy performance 

Regulation (EU) 206/2012 - ecodesign airco and fans 
EN 50564:2011 
EN IEC 60704-1:2021 + EN 60704-1:2010 + A11:2012 
EN 60704-2-7:1998 + EN IEC 60704-2-7:2020 

Ytterligare information: - 
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UNDERTECKNAT FOR: 

Ort och datum: 

Namnteckning: 

Namn, befattning: 

  

Namnet pa féretaget: Duux BV 
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EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE 
(Enligt normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 

BILAGA A - Lista 6ver produkter 

Foljande produkter omfattas av EG-forsakran om Overensstammelse DOCIP 1656853: 

DXCF10 

DXCF11 

DXCF12 

DXCF13 

DXCF19 

DXCF20 

DXCF53 

DXCF54 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Black, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan White, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Gray, BP 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Sage 

Duux Whisper Flex Smart Fan Ash Gray 
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